Ansvariga inom SPF Seniorerna Liljan

Ansvarsomrade Namn

Ordforande

Vice ordfdrande

Kassor
Sekreterare
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
Ledamot
KPR

KPR suppl.
Revisor
Revisor
Revisor suppl.
Program
Studier

Folkhilsa

Resor/Bokningar

Medlemsrekry-

tering

Trafik/Sakerhet
Medlemsregister

Webbmaster
Valberedning
Valberedning

Mail

Ulla Bagge ullabagge(@telia.com

Telefon

070-8900530

Kristina Hellman kristina.hellman@hotmail.com 070-5845837

Lars Ekegren lars.ekegren(@telia.com

Birgitta Akerlind birgitta.akerlind@telia.com

Birgitta Gauffun bi.gauffin@telia.com
Annelie Lind annelielind866(@gamail.com
Ann Pettersson  annochronny(@gmail.com
Ulf Sundquist ulf.sundquist@outlook.com

Lennart Lindeskér lennart.lindeskar@telia.com

Birgitta Gauffin  bi.gauffin@telia.com
Hans-G Hansson hans-g.hansson@telia.com
Ake Tigerman  ake.tigerman(@telia.com

Lennart Lindeskér lennart.lindeskar@telia.com

Lennart Lindeskér lennart.lindeskar@telia.com

070-6750413
073-0962278
076-1165086
070-9825212
070-6034918
070-2059036
070-6436151
076-1165086
070-5863676
070-5153272
070-6436151
070-6436151

Kristina Hellman kristina.hellman@hotmail.com 070-5845837

Annelie Lind annelielind866(@gmail.com
Ulla Bagge ullabagge(@telia.com

Lars Ekegren lars.ekegren(@telia.com
Ann Pettersson  annochronny@gmail.com

070-9825212
070-8900530
070-6750413
070-6034918

Kristina Hellman kristina.hellman@hotmail.com 070-5845837

Birgitta Gauffin  bi.gauffin@telia.com
Ake Tigerman  ake.tigerman@telia.com
Ake Tigerman ake.tigerman(@telia.com

Samuel Olsson samuel@grandpa.nu

Lennart Lindeskér lennart.lindeskar@telia.com

Hans-G Hansson hans-g.hansson@telia.com

076-1165086
070-5153272
070-5153273
070-3120858
070-6436151
070-5863676



